UPCOM PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
Cable Blowing
Machines
Fiber optic cable installation solutions from
1 mm to 24 mm
MikroFOK  |  DrillFOK  |  ElektroFOK  |  MiniFOK  |  FOK Machine  |  HidroFOK
1 mm 6 mm 8 mm 12 mm 22 mm 24 mm

UPCOM PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
ORDERING & CONFIGURATIONORDER Code Reference
codes for quotation and ordering. Select machine, cable/duct tooling, air or power requirements and support accessories together. Use product
Main machines - full package codes
Catalogue model names are aligned with the  full-package product codes below.
PRODUCT CODE MODEL CABLE OD DRIVE
UPC-7000-MIK-001 MikroFOK 1-6 mm Pneumatic
UPC-6000-DRLF-001 DrillFOK 1-8 mm Drill-powered
UPC-4000-ELKFK-001 ElektroFOK 1-8 mm Electric motor
UPC-3000-MNFK-001 MiniFOK 2.5-12 mm Pneumatic
UPC-1000-FOK-001 FOK Machine 9-22 mm Pneumatic
UPC-2000-HID-FOK-001 HidroFOK 9-24 mm Hydraulic
Accessories
ACS-004 Cable Drum Roller
ACS-003 Cable Fleeter with trailer
ACS-013 Cable Fleeter without trailer

5
Accessories
Code aligned ordering guide
Full-package machine codes and support product references
www.upcom.com.tr 21
UPCOM PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
Spare Parts Code Reference
Order Code reference for machine spare parts
A1
OPTIONAL APPENDIX
Spare Parts Code Reference
Machine-specific replacement sets organized by function and cable/duct range.Prices are excluded. Confirm machine model, cable OD, duct OD and latest codes revision before quotation.
Pallet / cable contact replacement sets
Use cable OD range to select pallet, nutring, seal and cable aligning parts.
MACHINE CABLE RANGE PALLET SET NUTRINGS SEALS ALIGNING
FOK Machine 9-13 mm 1001 1003 1004 1005
FOK Machine 14-18 mm 1201 1202 1203 1204
FOK Machine 19-22/23 mm 1301 1302 1303 1304
HidroFOK 9-13 mm 2001 2003 2004 2005
HidroFOK 14-18 mm 2201 2202 2203 2204
HidroFOK 19-24 mm 2301 2302 2303 2304
MiniFOK 2.5-4 mm 3201A 3201B 3201C 3201D
MiniFOK 5-8 mm 3001 3003 3004 3005
MiniFOK 9-12 mm 3401 3402 3403 3404
Note: 19-22/23 mm wording follows ERP records; confirm actual cable OD before quotation.
How to read this table
Pallet Set
Main cable contact/pushing contact set.
Nutrings
Cable contact consumables for the selected range.
Seals
Seal set matched to the same cable range.
Aligning Parts
Guiding parts for stable cable feed into the duct.
Quotation note
Do not quote spare parts only by machine name. Confirm machine model, cable OD range and required spare category.
For mixed orders, list each code as a separate line item to avoid wrong pallet or seal shipment.
UPCOM PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
Spare Parts Code Reference
ERP reference for machine spare parts
A2
OPTIONAL APPENDIX
Duct Tool Code Reference
Duct connection tool Order codes arranged by machine family and duct outer diameter.
Prices are excluded. Confirm machine model, cable OD, duct OD and latest code revision before quotation.
FOK / HidroFOK duct connection tools
Select according to duct OD; confirm final machine compatibility before quotation.
MACHINE DUCT OD CODE
FOK Machine 14 mm 1002-14
FOK Machine 20 mm 1002
HidroFOK 20 mm 2002
FOK / HidroFOK 32 mm 2100
FOK / HidroFOK 40 mm 2101
FOK / HidroFOK 50 mm 2102
Note: 32-50 mm tools are listed as generic code records; confirm applicability with the selected machine package.
MiniFOK duct connection tools
Use duct OD to select the correct MiniFOK duct connection tool.
MACHINE DUCT OD CODE
MiniFOK 14 mm 3002
MiniFOK 16 mm 3101
MiniFOK 20 mm 3102
MiniFOK 25 mm 3103
MiniFOK 40 mm 3104
UPCOM PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
Spare Parts Code Reference
ERP reference for machine spare parts
A3

CABLE BLOWING MACHINES
Spare Parts Code Reference
ORDER Code reference for machine spare parts
A4
OPTIONAL APPENDIX
Service Replacement Items
Frequently used service and repair items listed in clean   Order code groups.
Prices are excluded. Confirm machine model, cable OD, duct OD and latest Order code revision before quotation.
Common service replacement items
Use these codes for service parts and separate replacement line items.
MACHINE / GROUP SERVICE ITEM ORDER CODE
FOK Machine Air Motor for FOK ACS-007
FOK Machine Pallet Set for FOK ACS-008
FOK Machine Black Rubber O-Ring, 2 m 1010
MiniFOK Air Motor for MiniFOK / MiniFOK Plus ACS-009
MiniFOK Pallet Set for MiniFOK / MiniFOK Plus ACS-010
MiniFOK Complete Shaft UPC-SP-CS
MiniFOK Drive Bevel Gear with bearings UPC-SP-DBGWB
MiniFOK Pulley Side Bevel Gear with bearings UPC-SP-PSBGWB
HidroFOK Hydraulic Power Unit ACS-011
HidroFOK Hydraulic Power Pack / Honda GX-270 2011
HidroFOK Black Rubber O-Ring, 2 m 2010
General Duct Connection Tool without Machine ACS-006
General Pipe Coupling Device ACS-012
Note: ACS service codes are kept separate from full package machine codes.
Order Code usage  rule
Full machines Use UPC full package codes for complete machines only.
Spare parts Use these tables when ordering replacement parts or extra tooling.